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Tourism and related services — Sustainability management system for
accommodation establishments — Requirements
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Annex A (normative) Environmental requirements for sustainable accommodation establishments
AA1 General



A.2
A3
A4
A5
A.6
A.6.1
A.6.2
A.6.3
A7
A.8
A9

Preparation and response to environmental emergencies
Natural areas, biodiversity, flora and fauna
Architecture and local construction impact
Landscaping

Solid waste, effluents and emissions

Solid waste

Liquid effluents

Emissions into the air (gases and noise)
Energy efficiency

Conservation and management of water usage
Hazardous substances management

Annex B (normative) Social requirements for sustainable accommodation establishments

B.1
B.2
B.3
B.3.1
B.3.2
B.3.3
B.4
B.5
B.6
B.7

General

Local communities

Work and income

General

Workers from local or regional communities

Encouraging complementary activities to organization operations
Work conditions

Cultural aspects

Health and education

Native population

Annex C (normative) Economic requirements for sustainable accommodation establishments

CA
C.2
C3

Economic viability of the organization
Quality and guest satisfaction
Health and safety of guests and workers

Annex D (informative) Examples of practices for sustainable tourism
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